Micro-Irrigation
MC-E Series
Application:
The MC-E Series of irrigation controllers have advanced
features designed for valve and pump control applications
in agriculture. The MC-E Series controllers have a looping
feature to reliably control misting, cooling and fogging in
greenhouse and nursery applications. New flow monitoring

The ToroCompany
Micro-Irrigation Business
1588 N. Marshall Avenue, El Cajon, CA 92020-1523, USA
Tel: +1 (800) 333-8125 or +1 (619) 562-2950
Fax: +1 (800) 892-1822 or +1 (619) 258-9973
ALT058 rev.B 1/08
Example:
How To Order:
A - MC - XE
Number of
Model Stations
A-MC-4E 4
A-MC-6E 6
A-MC-8E 8
A-MC-12E 12
A-MC-18E 18
A-MC-24E 24
A-MC-30E 30
A-MC-36E 36
A-MC-42E 42
A-MC-48E 48